EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
HC Serial Bluetooth Products
User Instructional Manual
1 Introduction
  HC serial Bluetooth products consist of Bluetooth serial interface module and Bluetooth adapter, such
as:

PDA serial test helper.exe                (serial helper used for WM system)
HC-03/05 Bluetooth serial command set.pdf
6. Ordering information
The website of Guangzhou HC Information Technology Co., Ltd is www.wavesen.com The contact
information is provided at the company website.
Order Way: If you want our product, you can give order to the production center of our company
directly or order it in Taobao. There is a link to Taobao in our company website.
Package: 50 pieces chips in an anti-static blister package. The weight of a module is about 0.9g.
The weight of a package is about 50g.
Please provide the product’s model when you order:
HC-04-M   HC-04 master module
HC-04-S   HC-04 slave module
HC-06-M   HC-06 master module
HC-06-S   HC-06 slave module
HC-03
HC-05     HC-03/05 can be preset to be master module or slave module.